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165795 RIALTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E11 05/12/2025

734370 LANSDOWNE FRANCS WEALTH MANAGEMENT  
LIMITED

E11 05/12/2025

705608 RE SOUTH CIRCULAR PROPERTY (2021) LIMITED E11 05/12/2025

334206 FUCHSIA HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E11 05/12/2025

339221 ARYZTA BAKERY DEVELOPMENT UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 08/12/2025

577120 CONSTITUTION AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) 10 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 03/12/2025

599406 POSTVILLE LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

520426 JASRON LIMITED E1-SAP 03/12/2025

639991 EVERFRUIT DIGITAL LIMITED E1-SAP 03/12/2025

519689 WALTER RALEIGH HOTEL LIMITED E1-SAP 03/12/2025

690545 HALCYON AVIATION  LIMITED E1-SAP 04/12/2025

175691 2020 MEMORY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E1-SAP 04/12/2025

614228 EAF IRISH ANGELS NOMINEES 8 LIMITED E1-SAP 04/12/2025

357064 S & J O'ROURKE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED E1-SAP 04/12/2025

620261 TIKGI AVIATION ONE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/12/2025

598475 BRAND AVENUE LIMITED E1-SAP 04/12/2025

246539 Ruddy Diagnostics LIMITED E1-SAP 04/12/2025

529888 GLENVEIGH INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 04/12/2025

379189 QUINN GROUP HOTELS LIMITED E1-SAP 05/12/2025

677297 LT AUTOHALLINTO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 05/12/2025

384709 GANDON PROPERTY LIMITED E1-SAP 05/12/2025

470140 CAELUS AVIATION LIMITED E1-SAP 05/12/2025

478275 FARMOPTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

555746 VIVISCAL LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

593216 CHURCH & DWIGHT IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

203593 ALDALY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

757823 ASCENT CLINICAL PARTNERS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

690458 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 6 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 08/12/2025

253426 NIGEL MOTORS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

718473 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 16 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 08/12/2025

556974 WAYSTONE FUND MANAGEMENT (IE)  LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2025

682501 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE TLA DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 08/12/2025

599406 POSTVILLE LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

639991 EVERFRUIT DIGITAL LIMITED E2 03/12/2025

556974 WAYSTONE FUND MANAGEMENT (IE)  LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

175691 2020 MEMORY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E2 04/12/2025

690545 HALCYON AVIATION  LIMITED E2 04/12/2025
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519689 WALTER RALEIGH HOTEL LIMITED E2 03/12/2025

620261 TIKGI AVIATION ONE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 04/12/2025

577120 CONSTITUTION AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) 10 
LIMITED

E2 03/12/2025

357064 S & J O'ROURKE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED E2 04/12/2025

677297 LT AUTOHALLINTO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 05/12/2025

384709 GANDON PROPERTY LIMITED E2 05/12/2025

246539 Ruddy Diagnostics LIMITED E2 04/12/2025

379189 QUINN GROUP HOTELS LIMITED E2 05/12/2025

339221 ARYZTA BAKERY DEVELOPMENT UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 08/12/2025

520426 JASRON LIMITED E2 03/12/2025

598475 BRAND AVENUE LIMITED E2 04/12/2025

253426 NIGEL MOTORS LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

757823 ASCENT CLINICAL PARTNERS LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

478275 FARMOPTIONS LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

614228 EAF IRISH ANGELS NOMINEES 8 LIMITED E2 04/12/2025

751075 STARBOX COFFEE LIMITED E2 03/12/2025

323253 ENFIELD CE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E2 03/12/2025

700430 JUGGLE LIMITED E2 03/12/2025

470140 CAELUS AVIATION LIMITED E2 05/12/2025

203593 ALDALY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

529888 GLENVEIGH INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 04/12/2025

639947 DIGISURE (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 03/12/2025

690458 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 6 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 08/12/2025

718473 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 16 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 08/12/2025

682501 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE TLA DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 08/12/2025

555746 VIVISCAL LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

593216 CHURCH & DWIGHT IRELAND LIMITED E2 08/12/2025

575993 AKH CONCEPTS LIMITED E2 04/12/2025

632895 COMMISSIONER ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 04/12/2025

632664 BATARANG ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 04/12/2025

632895 COMMISSIONER ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 04/12/2025

632664 BATARANG ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2C 04/12/2025

245902 GOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 05/12/2025

317039 GHBC CITY UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 05/12/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E3 05/12/2025

747145 JSC PACIFIC FOODS LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

65317 LAURA ASHLEY (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 05/12/2025
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412777 LIONS HILL LIMITED E3 05/12/2025

579464 AS AIR LEASE XXXIII (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 05/12/2025

566989 AS AIR LEASE XXI (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 05/12/2025

588867 BIA BEATHA CREATIONS LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

494736 STATESIDE AMERICAN RESTAURANT LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

575590 CEREBREON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

575590 CEREBREON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

586987 THE GREEN COFFEE EXPERIENCE LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

588867 BIA BEATHA CREATIONS LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

586987 THE GREEN COFFEE EXPERIENCE LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

18017 LOMBARD IRELAND LIMITED E3 03/12/2025

325757 LOMBARD IRELAND GROUP HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 03/12/2025

635766 PINEAPPLE LABS LIMITED E3 04/12/2025

404462 OPENHYDRO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E3 05/12/2025

646724 ROWARTH HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 08/12/2025

562942 ACS AERO LEASING 1 LIMITED E3 04/12/2025

605322 ACS AERO LEASING 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E3 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E3 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E3 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E3 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E3 04/12/2025

245902 GOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 05/12/2025

413733 REAL ESTATE PARTNERS V LIMITED E3 08/12/2025

413733 REAL ESTATE PARTNERS V LIMITED E3 08/12/2025

245902 GOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

617759 TERENURE ORTHODONTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 05/12/2025

638826 SME PLATFORM UK LENDING NO.1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 08/12/2025

481909 UNIQUE DIARY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

325757 LOMBARD IRELAND GROUP HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 03/12/2025

18017 LOMBARD IRELAND LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

747145 JSC PACIFIC FOODS LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

668511 CALVI ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

617759 TERENURE ORTHODONTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 05/12/2025

412777 LIONS HILL LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

412777 LIONS HILL LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

392378 OPENHYDRO GROUP LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

404462 OPENHYDRO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 05/12/2025
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635766 PINEAPPLE LABS LIMITED E4 04/12/2025

635766 PINEAPPLE LABS LIMITED E4 04/12/2025

494736 STATESIDE AMERICAN RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

494736 STATESIDE AMERICAN RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

494736 STATESIDE AMERICAN RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

575590 CEREBREON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

575590 CEREBREON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

575590 CEREBREON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

586987 THE GREEN COFFEE EXPERIENCE LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

586987 THE GREEN COFFEE EXPERIENCE LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

586987 THE GREEN COFFEE EXPERIENCE LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

588867 BIA BEATHA CREATIONS LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

588867 BIA BEATHA CREATIONS LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

588867 BIA BEATHA CREATIONS LIMITED E4 03/12/2025

646724 ROWARTH HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 08/12/2025

245902 GOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

562942 ACS AERO LEASING 1 LIMITED E4 04/12/2025

562942 ACS AERO LEASING 1 LIMITED E4 04/12/2025

605322 ACS AERO LEASING 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E4 05/12/2025

635766 PINEAPPLE LABS LIMITED E4 04/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 05/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 05/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2025
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413733 REAL ESTATE PARTNERS V LIMITED E4 08/12/2025

413733 REAL ESTATE PARTNERS V LIMITED E4 08/12/2025

617759 TERENURE ORTHODONTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 05/12/2025

747145 JSC PACIFIC FOODS LIMITED E5 03/12/2025

658710 O'MATHUNA CONSULTING LIMITED E5 05/12/2025

412777 LIONS HILL LIMITED E5 05/12/2025

588867 BIA BEATHA CREATIONS LIMITED E5 03/12/2025

494736 STATESIDE AMERICAN RESTAURANT LIMITED E5 03/12/2025

575590 CEREBREON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E5 03/12/2025

586987 THE GREEN COFFEE EXPERIENCE LIMITED E5 03/12/2025

562942 ACS AERO LEASING 1 LIMITED E5 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E5 05/12/2025

635766 PINEAPPLE LABS LIMITED E5 04/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 08/12/2025

617759 TERENURE ORTHODONTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 05/12/2025

658710 O'MATHUNA CONSULTING LIMITED E6 05/12/2025

562942 ACS AERO LEASING 1 LIMITED E6 04/12/2025

39443 JOHN CHARLES LIMITED E6 05/12/2025

504786 SYNCHRO HEAD OFFICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 08/12/2025

747145 JSC PACIFIC FOODS LIMITED E7 03/12/2025

412777 LIONS HILL LIMITED E7 05/12/2025

494736 STATESIDE AMERICAN RESTAURANT LIMITED E7 03/12/2025

575590 CEREBREON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E7 03/12/2025

588867 BIA BEATHA CREATIONS LIMITED E7 03/12/2025

586987 THE GREEN COFFEE EXPERIENCE LIMITED E7 03/12/2025

635766 PINEAPPLE LABS LIMITED E7 04/12/2025

677704 95RRG LIMITED E8 05/12/2025

598581 INTO THE FUTURE (DOUGLAS) LIMITED E9 08/12/2025

598581 INTO THE FUTURE (DOUGLAS) LIMITED E9 08/12/2025

397733 PAT FARRELL BUILDERS (DRUMSNA) LIMITED E9 08/12/2025

646724 ROWARTH HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 08/12/2025

646724 ROWARTH HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 08/12/2025

165795 RIALTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E9 05/12/2025

734370 LANSDOWNE FRANCS WEALTH MANAGEMENT  
LIMITED

E9 05/12/2025

371633 JTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 03/12/2025

705608 RE SOUTH CIRCULAR PROPERTY (2021) LIMITED E9 05/12/2025

334206 FUCHSIA HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 05/12/2025

202220 J.J. FLEMING HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 05/12/2025

630655 TALLAGHT CARE CENTRE LIMITED E9 05/12/2025

601872 DROGHEDA CARE CENTRE LIMITED E9 05/12/2025
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334206 FUCHSIA HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 05/12/2025

599406 POSTVILLE LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

677297 LT AUTOHALLINTO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 05/12/2025

556974 WAYSTONE FUND MANAGEMENT (IE)  LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

690545 HALCYON AVIATION  LIMITED G1 04/12/2025

175691 2020 MEMORY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED G1 04/12/2025

639991 EVERFRUIT DIGITAL LIMITED G1 03/12/2025

620261 TIKGI AVIATION ONE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 04/12/2025

519689 WALTER RALEIGH HOTEL LIMITED G1 03/12/2025

339221 ARYZTA BAKERY DEVELOPMENT UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 08/12/2025

577120 CONSTITUTION AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) 10 
LIMITED

G1 03/12/2025

614228 EAF IRISH ANGELS NOMINEES 8 LIMITED G1 04/12/2025

357064 S & J O'ROURKE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED G1 04/12/2025

379189 QUINN GROUP HOTELS LIMITED G1 05/12/2025

384709 GANDON PROPERTY LIMITED G1 05/12/2025

246539 Ruddy Diagnostics LIMITED G1 04/12/2025

520426 JASRON LIMITED G1 03/12/2025

529888 GLENVEIGH INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 04/12/2025

598475 BRAND AVENUE LIMITED G1 04/12/2025

470140 CAELUS AVIATION LIMITED G1 05/12/2025

690458 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 6 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 08/12/2025

718473 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 16 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 08/12/2025

682501 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE TLA DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 08/12/2025

253426 NIGEL MOTORS LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

478275 FARMOPTIONS LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

203593 ALDALY INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

757823 ASCENT CLINICAL PARTNERS LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

555746 VIVISCAL LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

593216 CHURCH & DWIGHT IRELAND LIMITED G1 08/12/2025

751075 STARBOX COFFEE LIMITED G2 03/12/2025

323253 ENFIELD CE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE G2 03/12/2025

700430 JUGGLE LIMITED G2 03/12/2025

639947 DIGISURE (IRELAND) LIMITED G2 03/12/2025

575993 AKH CONCEPTS LIMITED G2 04/12/2025


